

General Information: 714-741-5307

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

PERMIT (PAGE 2 of 2)

PROJE	CT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION	PROPOSED WORK:		
JOB Address :	11772 DANIEL AVE	<u> </u>	-	
Suite : PERMIT NO. :	92912	ELEC FOR ADDITION TO EXIST	T GARAGE.	
Permit Type :	E	•		
Applicant :	WENDALL & MARY A EIDE, MERLE JIM OSAWSKI 714-385-6774	1 1 1		
Address : CityStZip :	OSOWSKI CONSTRUCTION 675 N. ECKHOFF #B ORANGE, CA 92867 538-1461	FEES		
•	Q7	942 22130 GENERAL PLAN	1.	2.00
Date :	12/10/07	080 32550 CULTURAL ARTS	1	1.00 35.00
Parcel No :	09043004	111 32401 Issuance 111 32412 Residential Sq. Ft.	378	24.5
		TOTAL		62.5
APPROVAL Underground Conduit Wiring - Roug Heater Fixtures & Tr				
Motors				
Ufer		‡		
Service				
		į.		
		;	·	
		Ì		
	<u></u>	‡		
		į		
	0-08 22.11	AUTHORIZATION		
FINAL 3 - 2	De la company	Issued By: jimc Date	e	<u>.</u>
Utility Notif	fied	DECLARATION		
PAID ON 10 Dec RECEIVED BY RO	* VALIDATION ************************************	I certify that I have read this application/permit information on all pages of this document is correct. I all City and County ordinances and State laws construction, and hereby authorize representatives of to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspect	relating to but this G ity and Co	ilding
		Applicant's Signature		_
*******	*******	Print Name Jan Cooks K! Dat	e 12-10-07	<u> </u>



General Information: 714-741-5307

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

PERMIT (PAGE 2 of 2)

PROJECT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION	PROPOSED WORK:				
JOB Address : 11772 DANIEL AVE	06 - GARAGE (RESID)				
Suite : PERMIT NO. : 92911 Permit Type : BUILDING Type : B9	EXTEND DETACHED GARAGE				
RESIDENTIAL GARAGES Owner : WENDALL & MARY A EIDE, MERLE Applicant : OSOWSKI CONSTRUCTION Phone : 385-6774					
Contractor : OSOWSKI CONSTRUCTION Address : 675 N. ECKHOFF #B CityStZip : ORANGE, CA 92867 Phone : 538-1461	FEES				
Insp Dist · 07	111 32410 Permit 1 269.54				
Insp Dist : Q7 Date : 12/10/07 Pargol No : 09043004	111 32401 issuance 1 .35.00				
Parcel No : 09043004	111 32429 Strong Motion Fee (R 1 1.42 942 22130 General Plan 1 18.93				
	080 32550 Cultural Arts 1 9.32				
Value : 15000 Floor area : 378	1 3.31				
riodi alea . 370	TOTAL 334.23				
	1				
	1				
APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR					
Pre Inspect					
Foundation \.ZZ.08LB]				
Concrete Floor 127.508	·				
Reinforcing					
Masonry					
Roof Shtg)5 h=02 2.7.8LB					
Rough Frame 271-805					
Insul / Energy					
DrywallLath 2.21.845	j				
Plas. Brown Ct. 3, 4, 923					
Landscaping					
Pre Gunite					
Pre Deck					
Pre Plaster					
Planning Final	AUTHORIZATION				
	Issued By: jimc Date				
Bldg Final 8 28 - 08 Fill under	DECLARATION				
Utility Notified	I certify that I have read this application/permit and state that the information on all pages of this document is correct. I agree to comply with				
**************************************	all City and County ordinances and State laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this City and County to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.				
PAID ON 10 Dec 2007 AT 12:20 RECEIVED BY RONP 198.245.206.215/2 TRANS# 195 AMOUNT PAID \$396.78 BY CHECK#2395					
TOTAL PAID = \$396.78	Applicant's Signature				
	Print Name Jan Osaus (: Date 12-10-0)				
**********	T .				

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT Plot Plan Form

	Zone: Coverage:	Job Address: 11772	DANIEL AVE	Permit No.: 92911
Appleved by:	Date: 12/10/51 Increase:	Assessor Parcel No.:	13004	Tract & Lot #:
Remarks:		Оссиралсу:	Const. Type:	Value: 15,000
		New	Alter Add	Repair Demo
Job Description:	Extending exis	ting deta	ched GAR	AGE. 785.F.)
201-0"	JACALENEE LN.		New Construction 378, New Construction	9'-0"-11" 36'-9"
I certify the information Owner's Name	hereon is complete & correct. le (print)	Signature (owner/ag	(r gent)	[2-10-07 Date
White: Inspection	Yellow	: Assessor	•	Pink: Permittee



PROJECT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION

General Information: 714-741-5307 CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

PROPOSED WORK:

PERMIT (PAGE 2 of 2)

JOB Address	: 11772 DANIEL AVE	UPGRADE PANEL TO 100	AMPS			
Suite PERMIT NO.	: : 35543					
Permit Type Type	: : E					
Owner Applicant Appl Address	: EIDE, MERLE : GILBERTSON'S ELECTRIC : 25402 ADRIANA MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691 : 714-830-6590	FEE	es.			
Insp Dist Date Parcel No	: Q7 : 10/25/96 : 09043004	SERVICE 600VMAX200-100 Issuance GENERAL PLAN CULTURAL ARTS	MA00	1 42.00 1 30.00 1 2.00 1 1.00		
	INSPECTION RECORD	COPY				
APPROVAL Underground	DATE INSPECTOR					
Conduit						
Wiring - Roug	h					
HeaterFixtures & Tr	im					
Motors Ufer		11 3227 ELECTRICAL P 11 3517 ISSUANCE FEE 80 3224 PERMITS/CULT 92 2163 GENERAL PLAN	42.00 30.00 1.00 2.00			
		TOTAL		75.00		
		AUTHORIZ	ATION			
FINAL //-9	-96 10 denale.	Issued By:	Date_			
Utility Notif	ied A Nr. 5 Hz	DECLARATION I certify that I have read this application/permit and state that the information on all pages of this document is correct. I agree to comply with all City and County ordinances and State laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this City and County to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.				
		Applicant's Signature				
		Print Name	Date			

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA

11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, P.O. BOX 3070, GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA 92642

PERMIT NO.	: 247	Ins	pector area:Q7		
Type	:B10		,		
	:01/19/90				~
	:4"X6'X52' BLOCKWAL	. L			7
Desc	:				772
	:11772 DANIEL AVE				1.
Suite		A			
Parcel number		υwn	er: EIDE, MERLE	M (Br)	Q
_ ·	:BLOCKWALL 4	Dh	Number 356 Oc		Davel
Mbbircauc	:M P CONSTRUCTION 11841 HOLYOAK	Phone	Number :750-96	759	Š
	GARDEN GROVE CA 92	0640			
	GARDEN GROVE CA 92	.040			•
WORKER'S COMPI	ENSATION REQUIREMENTS	Street Bond	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
State Compensation Insurance Policy No	Expiration Date	Water Bond		a state and a stat	
□ I certify that in the performa	ance of the work for which this permit any person in any manner so as to	Water Assmt	Fee (ACRG)	of color contamination	
become subject to the Wor	ker's Compensation laws of California.	Water Assmt	•	C0000000000000000000000000000000000000	
should become subject to th	ertificate, the applicant for the permit e Worker's Compensation provisions of	Parkway Tre	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Allerania e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
this code, he shall forthwith 3700 or his permit shall be	comply with the provisions of Section deemed revoked.	Park & Rec		di Walana	
□ I certify that I have read this	s application and state that the above to comply with all City ordinances and	Drain Assmt			
State laws relating to pendir	ng construction. I further agree to hold		•	TO THE COMMENT	
out of injury or bodily dama	e and harmless from any liability arising age resulting from work performed re-			2	
leven to dis permit.	2a/			e consistence of the constant	
PERMIT APPLICANT SIGNATUR	E DATE			8 2 2	-
BUSINESS TAX CE	RTIFICATE INFORMATION			B-PLAN	16.25
I certify that the following Cont and Classification	ractor's License No is in full force and effect.			8-PER	25.50
				ISS	10.00
OF AL	URE: CONTRACTOR DATE ITHORIZED AGENT		1#9827A 1	-2 \$ *90 CI	HECK 51.75
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO.	EXPIRATION CATE			C./.	
fessional Code, Division 3, Chapte	Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro- er 9, Contractors' License Law, under the			And Control of the Co	
following Section; Owner: Section	on 7044 D Minor work under \$200: rking for wages only: Section 7053 D			3	
Other:					
(PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER	(SIGNATURE) PROPERTY OWNER DATE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT				
THO	PECTION RECORD			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
APPROVAL	DATE INSPECTOR			- nga orango	
	DATE INSPECTOR			2	
Foundation		•			
		•		de la companya de la	
				9	
Masonry		•		4 8 9	
Roof Shtg		Other			
Rough Frame		Plan Retent	ion Fee		
Insul / Energy		Plan Check			16.25
Drywall		Permit	^	Street Add	25.50
		Issuance /	J		10.00
Plas.Brown Ct.		Authorized by:	TOTAL FEES		51.75
Landscaping		X	100/12/20	·	
Pre Gunite		Inspection Requests			
Pre Deck		741-5332	If work is not		
Pre Plaster		General Information	180 days from		
	EXPIRED	741-5307	if abandoned 1		
Planning Final	2/15/95		days, this per	mit wil.	l be null
51.1	Tima	· (<u> _ </u>	and void.		
Bldg Final	- June	0,000	A FEE MAY BE C		
114-21 24-1 No. 4-2-2-2-			INSPECTION DUE		
Utility Notifie	e		INCOMPLETE WOR		AILURE TO
		1	MAKE CORRECTION	INS.	

CITY OF GA	RDEN (GROVE			PLOT	PLAN	DEVELO	PMENT SER	/ICES DEPA	RTME 1
FRONT Eav. Proj.	LEFT	RIGHT	REAR	USE ZONE	LOT SIZE	JOB ADDRESS				247
Setbacks					LOT COVERAGE	ASSESSORS PARCEL N	IO. LOT	BLOCK	TRACT	01/
PLANNING ACTION		A	_			0,04500	PLEAS	SE CHECK ONE O	R MORE	<u>, ,</u>
LAND USE	Mo	6	Le		% INCREASE	New 🗆 Addi	ition 🗆 Altera	ation 🛘 Rep	oair 🗆 Mo	ve 🛮 Demolish
APPROVED BY REMARKS:	1 w	ν τ (1/19/90	JOB DESCRIPTION	x <2' Rla	Ke. 200	PERMIT VALUE
			 ·	······		1/17/70			7-2-07	1,000
	T 1 1 1		SH TTTTT	HOW NORTH	I ARROW, PROPERTY	LINES AND ADJAC	ENT STREETS.			ka ankana ka a karakaankaankaankaank
					A block	5214				
									<u> </u>	2 444444444
								Fil.	Ш当	
						52	1/772			
AHH							House			
V										
						<u> </u>			### *	
	1				18	3 high				
						2'high		4.	4	
							kunt I		W 🗼	
										/
				1-/	ANIE4					
e vegenera grave operatione province a servince and									1	
							A Barren			

#1 Building Insp./#2 Assessor/#3 Permittee/#4 File I certify the information hereon is complete and correct.

B∨			
DV			

DEBMIM NO. 25935 Inspector area:07 $\Delta \Delta \omega_{c}$ Date Issued -10/27/94 Title :WATER PEPIPING Desa Turcetion ·11772 DANIEL AVE Suite Parcel number :09043004 Owner: EIDE, MERLE Occupancy Applicant BIARD & CROCKETT PLUMBING Phone Number :639-4400 322 M TUSTIN AVE ORANGE CA 92667 Issuance 1 15.00 GENERAL PLAN 2.00 CULTURAL ARTS 1.00 Water Pipina (ea 100') 21.00 INSPECTION RECORD APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR Soil Piping Ground Plumbing Rough Plumbing Gas Piping____ Gas Vent 3223 PERMITS/GENE 2.00 Sewer 3224 PERMITS/CULT 1.00 Ma'n Drain 3228 PLUMBING PER 21.00 Vacuum Lines Water Heater 3517 ISSUANCE FEE 15.00 Backwash

741-5332

741-5307

If work is not started within 180 days from date of issue or if abandoned for more than 180 days, this permit will be null and void.

39.00

A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE. INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE CORRECTIONS.

Utility Notified

Water Lateral_____

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE 11391 ACACIA PLWY. GARDEN GROVE, CA 92640 714 - 741 - 5310

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractors License Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).):

I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.).

I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Con-

flactors Piccuse Pawil.	
I am exempt under	Sec B.&P.C. for this reason
T I will exempt ander	
Date	Owner

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE

(This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)

I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of California.

Applicant . Date . NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.

License	c Class _	<u> </u>	_Lic. No	0 011
Date _	10-	27-94	_Contractor	BINED & PROKEHILLY
	-			SERV. Int.

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION

- I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a e certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy

	thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab.C.).		·	-
•	Policy No	Company _		<u> </u>
	☐ Certified copy is hereby fu	rnished.	•	

Certified copy is filed with the county building inspection department or county Date 10-27-94 department. Applicant JOHN E. BIARD

TEMP. DECLARATION

PERMIT # PLUMB. # 25935
TYPE OF PERMIT:

<u> </u>	Luml	DINA	<u>, </u>				
	···			 	 .	٠.	

HAZMAT/AQMID

- 1. Will the applicant or future building occupant handle a hazardous material or a mixture containing a hazardous material equal to or greater than the amounts specified in the hazardous materials information guide?
- [] Yes
- Will the intended use of the building by the applicant or future building occupant require a parait for construction or modification from the South Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQMD)? See permitting checklist for guidelines.
- I have read the hazardous material information guide and the SCAQRD permitting checklist. I understand my requirements under the State of California Health and Safety Code, Sections 25505, 25533, and 25534 concerning hazardous material reporting.
- 4. I declare under penalty of perjury that the information above is is true and correct.

Applicant's	Signature:	Date	
	-		

DEMO/ASBESTOS

Section 19827.5 of the State of California, Health and Safety Code states in part:

"A demolition permit shall not be issued by any city ... as to any building or other structure except upon receipt from the permit applicant of a copy of each written asbestos notification regarding the building that has been required to be submitted to the United States Environmental Protection Agency or to a designated state agency, or both, pursuant to Part 61 of Title 40 of the Code of Federal Regulations, or the successor to that part. The permit may he issued without the applicant submitting a copy of the written notification if the applicant declares that the notification is not applicable to the scheduled demolition project."

As applicant for a demolition paralt in the City of Garden Grove, I cartify that: I have read the excerpt from Section 19877.5 of the Health and Safety Code provided above; the information I have provided on this form is true and correct; and I further certify the following:

- [] I declare that the written asbestos notification is not applicable to the scheduled demolition project.

pplicant's Signature:	 Date	

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this county to enter upon the

above mentioned property for inspection purposes.

PERMIT WORK SHEET

City of Garden Grove Permit Work Sheet

BUILDING

1.	Job Address //272 RANIEL AV	Suite
2.	Present Bldg. Use Proposed Blde	g. Use
	Property Owner MERLE EIRE Address 11772 DANIEL A	Ph (7/4)638-5784
4.	Contractor BIFFD & ROCKETT PLACE SERVINGE Address 322 W. TUS TW BU DRANGE Lic. No. 3/35/4 Lic. Class C.34 Workmans Comp. Ins. Co.	Ph 639 44 10 (Op. 92667 Exp. Date 1.29.91
	Policy No.	Exp. Date 10-1-95
5.	Proposed Work: WATER REPIPE	

ELECTRICAL

Description	Code	No.
Residential, 83 Occ. (Single Pam. Dwelling), eq. ft.	E110	
Residential, R1 Occ., eq. ft.	E105	
Garage, Residential, Kl Occ., eq. ft.	R 115	
Service meter, 1 or 3 Phase, 600V max, 200 amps max.	E120	
Service, 6007 max, 200 to 1000 amps	E125	
Service, ever 1000 esps, or ever 6007	E130	
Temporary power pole	E135	
Distribution System on Constr. Site, ea. pole	R136	
Pole, power, light, etc.	2 140	
Subpanel, 1 phase	E145	
Subpanel, 1 phase	2144	
Outlets, 1 to 20, each	2150	
Outlets, ever 20, each	E155	
Fixtures, 1 to 20, each	E140	
Fixtures, ever 20, each	2145	
Fintures, Nert., Quarts, etc.	E170	
Seater, through 1650 watts	2175	
Beater, ever 1650 watte	\$3.76	
Redient hester, per 1000 watts	20.77	
Washer	E380	
Clothes Dryer	£1.85	
Meirdryer	E186	
Not water beater	2190	
Dishvasher	2195	
Garbage disposal	E196	
Descritic even	2199	
Domestic range	E200	

	1	1
Description	Code	Mo.
Connercial even thru \$0,000 watts	E201	<u> </u>
Commercial even over \$0,000 watts	E202	
Cooking device, thru 10,000 watts	2203	
Cooking device, ever 16,000 wetts	E264	<u> </u>
Power apparatus, 1hp, 1kv, 1kva, max.	#20S	
Power apparatus, 10kp, 10kv, 10kva, max-	1216	
Power apparetus, 50kp, 50kv, 50kvs, max.	5 215	<u> </u>
Power apparatus, to 100kp, 100kv, 100kvs	214	
Power apparatus, ever 100hp, 100kv, 100kvs	2217	
Time clock	¥225	
Sign	E 230	
Sign booksp	E235	L
Sign branch circuits	2240	
Generator, thru 10 kv	E245	
Semerator, thru \$0 kv	E246	
Generator, over 50 kv	E247	
Concentration, ever 100 km	2241	
Kitchen fan	E249	
Distribution panel	B251	
Portable X-ray machine	2353	
Self contained vegetable and most case	2257	
Deep freeze box	2258	
Drinking fountain	£259	
Severage and ice cress cabinet	E260	
Case with lights	E270	
Busways, special recewsys	£272	
Switchboard, motor control center, etc.	\$273	

&